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Varsity Golf (Boys)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Aug. 20 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 02 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 03 @ Match Match 2:30PM 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 05 @ Virginia High School

(K's Creek Invite)
Virginia High School 11:30AM 1:00PM

Monday Sep. 08 @ Virginia High School Virginia High School 2:45PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 09 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 16 @ Pikeland Schools Pikeland Schools 2:15PM 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 20 @ Cancelled- CO-OP West

Central (WC Invite - Plum
Creek)

CO-OP West Central 7:00AM 9:00AM

Monday Sep. 22 @ Cancelled- Brown
County JH/HS

Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 24 @ Quincy Notre Dame
High School (West Central
Conference Meet)

Quincy Notre Dame High
School

7:45AM 10:00AM

Thursday Sep. 25 @ Rushville-Industry High
School

Rushville-Industry High
School

2:45PM 4:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 01 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
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